
24" and 30" Commercial/Industrial
Blow Molded Brine Tanks

Clack now offers both 24" and 
30" round blow molded brine 
tanks. The introduction of the 
30" diameter tank makes it 
the largest blow molded brine 
tank for commercial/industrial 
applications. Like the 24" round 
tank, the 30" tank is molded 
of high density polyethylene for 
exceptional stress and crack 
resistant properties. These 
tanks are ideal for industrial and 
commercial use and  the 30" 
tank feature heavy wall thickness 
for increased durability.

Injection molded grids are 
available for both 24" and 30" 
tanks and use 11⁄2" schedule 40 
PVC pipe for leg supports. The 
legs can be cut to any length for 
easy grid height adjustment. A 
precut leg kit for the 24" grid is 
also available, giving it an overall 
grid height of 101⁄4".30x50 Black Brine Tank 24x50 Black Brine Tank
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ACCESSORY INFORMATION

ORDER 
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION
QUANTITY/

CARTON
H1080 24" Plastic Brine Grid (2 plates/set) 5 Sets

H1032 30" Plastic Brine Grid (2 plates/set) 3 Sets

H1089 PVC Grid Legs for 24" Grid (7/set) 5 Sets

ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LIQUID 

CAPACITY
SALT 

CAPACITY
HEIGHT 
W/LID

DIAMETER
SHIPPING 
WEIGHT

CARTON 
SIZE

UNITS 
PER 

CARTON

G22441CB1C00
24 x 41 Black 

Brine Tank
80 gal./ 

303 liters
700 lbs./ 
318 Kg

42.5 in/ 
108 cm

24.5 in./ 
62 cm

23.5 lbs./ 
10.7 Kg

15 ft.3 1

G22450CB1C00
24 x 50 Black 

Brine Tank
100 gal./ 
378 liters

900 lbs./ 
408 Kg

51.5 in/ 
131 cm

24.5 in./ 
62 cm

27.25 lbs./ 
12.4 Kg

18 ft.3 1

G23050CB1C00
30 x 50 Black 

Brine Tank
150 gal./ 
579 liters

1400 lbs./ 
640 Kg

52.5 in/ 
133 cm

31 in./ 
79 cm

49 lbs./ 
22.3 Kg

30 ft.3 1

Plastic Brine Grid with PVC Legs


